COMPX LOCKS
SECURITY PRODUCTS
Würth Baer Supply
•	Disc Tumbler Locks
•	Pin Tumbler Locks
•	Deadbolt Locks
•	Gang Locks
•	Keyless Locks

The C8053 or C8073
locks using the C7014
cam accommodates
overlay construction
using a 3/4” thick front
and 3/4” thick frame.
NLC8060 - 8075
locks feature
flexafunction™
Stop washers provide
for either 180° or 90°
cam turn.
NLC8060 - 8075
Item # Keying Cylinder Length Max Mtrl.Thickness Finish
90° Cam Turn
NLC8053KA346-14A Key #346 1-3/16” 7/8” Bright Nickel
NLC8053KA390-14A Key #390 1-3/16” 7/8” Bright Nickel
NLC8053KA413-14A Key #413 1-3/16” 7/8” Bright Nickel
NLC8053KA415-14A Key #415 1-3/16” 7/8” Bright Nickel
NLC8053KA420-14A Key #420 1-3/16” 7/8” Bright Nickel
NLC8053KD-14A Keyed Different 1-3/16” 7/8” Bright Nickel
NLC8053KDMKD-14A Key Different,
Masterkeyed 1-3/16” 7/8” Bright Nickel
NLC8054KA415-14A Key #415 15/16” 5/8” Bright Nickel
NLC8055KA346-14A Key #346 1-7/16” 1-1/8” Bright Nickel
NLC8055KA415-14A Key #415 1-7/16” 1-1/8” Bright Nickel
90°& 180° Cam Turn
NLC8060KA346-14A Key #346 1-3/4” 1-7/16” Bright Nickel
NLC8060KA415-14A Key #415 1-3/4” 1-7/16” Bright Nickel
NLC8073KA346-14A Key #346 1-3/16” 7/8” Bright Nickel
NLC8073KA415-14A Key #415 1-3/16” 7/8” Bright Nickel
NLC8075KA415-14A Key #415 1-7/16” 1-1/8” Bright Nickel
NLC8061KA415-14A Key #415 2” 1-13/16” Bright Nickel
2” cylinder length now
available.
See NLC8061 below.
WÜRTH BAER SUPPLY                     www.wurthbaersupply.com   |   800-289-2237   |   Fax: 888-558-2237  4
Disc Tumbler Cam Locks, Surface Mount
90° and 180° Cam Turn, Flush or Lipped/Overlay Construction
• For doors and drawers
• Key removable in both locked and unlocked positions
• Includes 2 keys, mounting screws, 2 formed cams (1-1/2” extension; 3/32” inset or 1/4” offset)
    and 2 stop washers
Note: Other cylinder lengths, finishes and
key codes available. Contact your Würth
Baer Supply Representative for more
information.
Item # Keying Cylinder
Length
Max Material
Thickness Finish
90°& 180° Cam Turn
NLC8080KA415-14A Key #415 7/8” 7/8” Bright Nickel
NLC8080KA415-3 Key #415 7/8” 7/8” Bright Brass
Disc Tumbler Deadbolt Locks
Suface Mounted for Drawers or Doors
• Requires 7/8” diameter hole for cylinder
• Key required to engage lock and is removable in both locked and unlocked positions
• Includes two keys and mounting screws
Note: Other cylinder lengths, finishes and key codes available. Contact your
Würth Baer Supply Representative for more information.
Item # Keying Cylinder
Length
Max Material
Thickness Finish
For Drawers
NLC8703KA415-14A Key #415 15/16” 11/32” Bright Nickel
NLC8705KA415-14A Key #415 1-3/16” 11/32” Bright Nickel
For Doors
NLC8704KA346-14A Key #346 15/16” 11/32” Bright Nickel
NLC8704KA415-14A Key #415 15/16” 11/32” Bright Nickel
NLC8080 locks feature
flexafunction™
Stop washers provide for either
180° or 90° cam turn.
Mounting Hole
7/8” dia.
NLC8703 - 8705
NLC8704
NLC8080
5 WÜRTH BAER SUPPLY
Disc Tumbler Lock Keys
•  Other key numbers available
Note: Masterkey will only work with
Masterkeyed locks
Item # Keying
NLD8799-E41A
5 disc tumbler
replacement master key
NLD8799-346 Key #346
NLD8799-415 Key #415
Disc Tumbler Cams
•  Permits adaptation of disc tumbler cam locks to meet nearly every application
•  Straight hook cams and double formed cams can be reversed when required
•  Other cam styles and sizes available

• Requires 57/64” diameter hole for cylinder
• Key required to engage lock and is removable in both locked and unlocked positions
• Advantage PLUS feature makes key changes easier by allowing you to remove the cylinder while the lock remains in place with a 5/64” allen wrench–
    no mounting screws need to be removed
• All are ANSI/BHMA certified Grade 2 A156.11
• Supplied with two keys, strike and mounting screws
Note: Other cylinder lengths, finishes and key codes available. Contact your Würth Baer Supply Representative for
more information.
Item # Keying
Cylinder
Length
Max Material
Thickness
Finish
For Drawers
NLC8178KA101-26D Key #101 7/8” 3/4” Satin Chrome
NLC8179KA101-26D Key #101 1-3/8” 3/4” Satin Chrome
NLC8180KA107-26D Key #107 1-5/8” 3/4” Satin Chrome
NLC8180KA915-26D Key #915 1-5/8” 3/4” Satin Chrome
NLC8180KD-26D Keyed Different 1-5/8” 3/4” Satin Chrome
For Doors
NLC8173KA101-26D Key #101 7/8” 3/4” Satin Chrome
NLC8173KA915-26D Key #915 7/8” 3/4” Satin Chrome
57/64 dia.
NLC8178, C8179,
C8180
NLC8173
For more information about BHMA certified locks,
visit compx.com/csp_bhma.html
7 WÜRTH BAER SUPPLY
Pin Tumbler Cam Locks
90° Cam Turn, Lipped/Overlay Construction
•  For drawers, right-hand or left-hand doors
•  For overlay application, the combined thickness of front and frame
     cannot exceed the cylinder length listed below
•  Key removable in both locked and unlocked positions
•  Includes 2 keys, trim washer, spur washer (for wood), mounting
     nut and 2 cams (1-1/8” extension)
Note: Other cylinder lengths, finishes and key codes
available. Contact your Wurth Baer Supply Representative
for more information.
Item # Keying Cylinder Length Max Material
Thickness Finish
90° Cam Turn
NLC8103KA101-26D Key #101 1-3/16” 7/8” Satin Chrome
NLC8103KA103-26D Key #103 1-3/16” 7/8” Satin Chrome
NLC8103KA107-26D Key #107 1-3/16” 7/8” Satin Chrome
NLC8103KA915-26D Key #915 1-3/16” 7/8” Satin Chrome
NLC8109KA101-26D Key #101 1-3/4” 1-1/2” Satin Chrome
NLC8109KA103-26D Key #103 1-3/4” 1-1/2” Satin Chrome
NLC8109KA107-26D Key #107 1-3/4” 1-1/2” Satin Chrome
NLC8109KD-26D Keyed Different 1-3/4” 1-1/2” Satin Chrome
NLC8109KA915-26D Key #915 1-3/4” 1-1/2” Satin Chrome
Lipped/
Overlay
Mounting Holes For Cylinder Cam Locks
Double Door Latch
Eliminates the need for an elbow catch or other devices and allows hardware to be installed out of the way.
•  No need to reach inside cabinet to release elbow catch
•  Doors can be closed in any order
•  Low profile latch mechanism reduces product footprint inside cabinet
•  Requires use of a single lock (sold separately)
•  Allows 2 or 3 point locking for standard or wardrobe style double door cabinets when used with a lock
•  Exceeds pull force above 150lbs
How To Order:
1.  Determine location of lock — right hand or left hand
2.  Decide where latch is needed — top or bottom mount
3.  Choose color — black or white
Lock Placement
Top Mount Kit
Black Item #
Top Mount Kit
White Item #
Bottom Mount Kit
Black Item #
Bottom Mount Kit
White Item #
Lock on Right Door TLDL200-BLK TLDL200-WHT TLDL300-BLK TLDL300-WHT
Lock on Left Door TLDL300-BLK TLDL300-WHT TLDL200-BLK TLDL200-WHT
Watch the Double Door Latch
video at: compx.com/ddl Example is TLDL200 with lock
(sold separately) on right hand door:
WÜRTH BAER SUPPLY                     www.wurthbaersupply.com   |   800-289-2237   |   Fax: 888-558-2237  8
SlamStrike, Self-Locking,
Spring Loaded

for additional information!
11 WÜRTH BAER SUPPLY
DualAxess Accessory Items:
Description Item#
Master key for use with Dual Axess Locks NLD8772
Lock plug removal key for Dual Axess Locks NLD8771
Key blank for use with Dual Axess Locks NLD8770
Keyless Combination Cam Lock
DualAxess, 90° Cam Turn
• Access the lock by combination or with a twist of the key
• All come masterkeyed
• 10,000 possible code combinations
• Retrofits into existing 3/4” wood or metal mounting holes, no need for additional modification
• Secure combinations, code can only be changed with the proper key and correct combination
Keying Cylinder Length Max. Material Thickness Color Item#
KAMKD 108 7/8” 5/8” Black NLD8030KA108-BLK
KAMKD 120 7/8” 5/8” Black NLD8030KA120-BLK
KD 7/8” 5/8” Black NLD8030KD-BLK
KAMKD 108 1-3/8” 1-1/8” Black NLD8031KA108-BLK
KAMKD 124 1-3/8” 1-1/8” Black NLD8031KA124-BLK
KD 1-3/8” 1-1/8” Black NLD8031KD-BLK
No Batteries Required!
ecoForce, No-Battery Push Button
Cabinet Lock

B.  Lockbar Clip: attaches lock to lockbar
(1 per pedestal)
A.  Double Ear Cylinder Body (1 per pedestal)
E.  Lockbar Retainer: Holds the lockbar in its
groove (1 per pedestal)
F.  Drawer Locking Clip (1 per drawer)
C.  Lockbar: Can move up or down 1/2” in dado
      to allow or prevent drawer movement
      (1 per pedestal)
D.  Adjustable Pin (1 per drawer)
Item # Description Box Qty
A TLCB100 Cylinder Body, 3/4” L 100
B TLLC100 Lockbar Clip 25
C
TLLB120 Lockbar, 18” (cut to size) 10
TLLB240 Lockbar, 24” (cut to size) 10
TLLB360 Lockbar, 36” (cut to size) 10
TLLB480 Lockbar, 48” (cut to size) 10
D TLAP037 Adjustable Pin, 3/8” 100
E TLLR100 Lockbar Retainer 100
F TLDC500 Drawer Locking Clip 25
•  Lockbar stocked in four standard lengths; can be cut to size by user
Note: Additional styles available. Contact your Würth Baer Supply
Representative for more information.

TLSP185
TLSP100
TLSP101
Master Keyed Lock Plugs
•  All lock plugs shown will work with all Timberline cylinder bodies
•  Choose lock plug based on finish and key numbers your job requires
•  Key number coded on face and keys (two keys included with each lockplug)
•  All lock plugs are masterkeyed (sold separately below)
Note: Additional key numbers available.
Contact your Würth Baer Supply Representative for more information.
Keying # Bright Nickel
Item #
Satin Nickel
Item #
Keyed Different TLLP100KD TLLP700KD
Key #100 TLLP100-100TA TLLP700-100TA
Key #101 TLLP100-101TA TLLP700-101TA
Key #102 TLLP100-102TA TLLP700-102TA
Key #103 TLLP100-103TA TLLP700-103TA
Key #104 TLLP100-104TA TLLP700-104TA
Also available:
TLLP200 - Old English
TLLP300 - Black
TLLP400 - Stationary Bronze

F: 888-558-2237
Sliding Glass Door Lock
•  For glass 1/4” and thinner
•  Plastisol dip coating reduces glass rattling with a snug fit
•  Set screw keeps the lock from “drooping” down when in the locked position
•  Felt pad eliminates rattling between the glass door and the lock body
Note: Other key codes available.
Contact your Würth Baer Supply representative for more information.
Key your glass door locks
to match your Compx
National or Timberline disc
tumbler door cabinet locks!
Item # Keying Finish
Compx National Key Codes
NLC8040KA346-14A Key #346 Bright Nickel
NLC8040KA415-14A Key #415 Bright Nickel
NLC8040KDMKD-14A Keyed Different, Masterkeyed Bright Nickel
Compx Timberline Key Codes
TLL1-330-101TA Key # 100 Bright Nickel
TLL1-330-101TA Key # 101 Bright Nickel
TLL1-330-102TA Key # 102 Bright Nickel
TLL1-330-103TA Key # 103 Bright Nickel
TLL1-330-104TA Key # 104 Bright Nickel
TLL1-330-105TA Key # 105 Bright Nickel
Other locations:
Bethlehem, PA
Brooklyn Heights, OH
Columbus, OH